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Anlage
Am Schottenteich, 59597 Erwitte
T 015156621166

Sportwart/in
Pollei, Vincent

sportwart@tc-bw.de

Jugendwart/in
Hronek, Felix
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Junioren U18 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Katja Reeker
m 0171 2132045; k.reeker@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Meiswinkel, Jan-Paul
Meyer, Ben

Jasper, Gustav
Jasper, Jacob
Jacob, Maximilian

D’ Alguen, Michel
Biernatzki, Jonas

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10750178
10650586
10656804
10756909
10650475
10651648
10650508

LK

LK18,0
LK18,8
LK20,2
LK21,4
LK21,7
LK22,0
LK24,1
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